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10. 

11. 

12. 

13, 

14, 

15. 

16. 

Our Cowgirls. 

Big three conference. 

Grandpa Harvey. 

Where's the dean? 

What do you say up 

there big man? 

Morning Siesta. 

Marriage counselor! ! 

That's our foreman. 

Watch me hit high C! 

Higher ground, 

Before I went DEAR 

hunting. 

Bob-ology, Marlene?? 

Datebook? ??? 

It's been a glorious 

33 years, huh, Ma?? 

Wow, look at that 

burnette!! 

Send me the pillow 

that you dream on.  


